Faith Formation & Sacrament Prep Schedule of Classes (()
*Classes meet on Sundays from 10:15 — 11:25 a.m. unless otherwise indicated.

FIRST RECONCILIATION SCHEDULE

* a
SEPTEMBER” 17 Classes Begin (Wed) Oct 4
Parent Mtg Gr. K-8,10:30 am

Parent Meeting 6:30 pm
(Wed) Oct. 18 Parent/Child Class 6:30 — 7:30 pm

2 (Wed) Nov 15 Parent/Child Class 6:30 — 7:30 pm
OCTOBER 1 (Wed) Nov 29 Parent/Child Class 6:30 — 7:30 pm
12 (Wed) Dec 6 Parent/Child Class 6:30 — 7:30 pm
22  YOUTH MASS (Wed) Dec20 Parent/Child Class 6:30 —7:30 pm
29 (Wed) Jan 3 Parent/Child Class 6:30 — 7:30 pm

NOVEMBER 5 For the Sake of God’s Children (Sat) Jan 27 First Reconciliation 10:00 am

19 YOUTH MASS
26 NO CLASS

FIRST EUCHARIST SCHEDULE
(Sat) Feb 10 Parent Retreat 9 am — 1 pm

DECEMBER 3 (Wed) Feb 21 Parent/Child Class 6:30 — 7:30 pm
10 (Wed) Mar 6 Parent/Child Class 6:30 — 7:30 pm
17 YOUTH MASS (Wed)  Mar 20 Parent/Child Class 6:30 — 7:30 pm
24  NOCLASS (Wed) Apr 3 Parent/Child Class 6:30 — 7:30 pm

31 NOCLASS :
(Wed) Apr 17 Parent/Child Class 6:30 — 7:30 pm

7 (Wed) May 1 Parent/Child Class 6:30 — 7:30 pm
JANUARY
14 YOUTH MASS (Sun) May 5 Communion Fair 3:00 — 5:00 pm
21 NOCLASS
28 (Fri.) May 10 MANDATORY Rehearsal -- 6 pm
(Sat.) May 11 First Eucharist -- 9:30 am
FEBRUARY 4 CONFIRMATION CLASSES (SUNDAYS 11:45— 2:00 PM
- 1 EXCEPT WHERE SPECIFICALLY NOTED):
18 YOUTH MASS Sep 10 Kick-off Event 9:15 am — Parents/Candidates/Sponsors
25 24
Oct. 8
MARCH 3 22
10 YOUTH MASS 29
17 Extended Class 10:15 - 12:15 Nov. 5
8th Grade Stations of the cross 19
24 Dec 3
31 NO CLASS 17
APRIL 7 NOCLASS dan. 7
—_— 14 YOUTH MASS (Sat) 13 MANDATORY Retreat 9 am —4 pm
21  Last Day of Classes 28
28 Feb. 11
25
MaAay Mar. 10

(Sat) 23 REQUIRED PILGRIMAGE OF THE CROSS
24

April 12 MANDATORY Rehearsal — 7 pm
April 13 CONFIRMATION - 2:00 PM




